

\200

SLP(C)No. 8780 OF 2003
ITEM No.204

Court No. 6

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8780/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2002 in CR 199/02
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

MARTIN KUJUR AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KOKA @ RAMU ORAON AND ORS.
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

Date : 02/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On joint request of learned counsel, the matter is adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master