

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8780/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2002 in CR No.199/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

MARTIN KUJUR AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KOKA @ RAMU ORAON AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For final disposal)

Date: 31/03/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Shashi Nath Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Prem Sunder Jha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of the learned counsel, the special leave petition
on
is adjourned.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]

Court Master